Version 0.2.0
1100 SERIES
FAST POLARIZATION
SCRAMBLER
quantifiphotonics.com
POL
SPECIFICATION SHEET
AVAILABLE IN PXI

Replaceable bulkheads No No
Quantifi Photonics  |  POL 1100 Series specification sheet  |  8 of 11 Version 0.2.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
POL - XXXX - 1  - XX -  PXIE
POL - XXXX - 1  - XX -  MATRIQ
Model number
1102 = 1260 nm to 1360 nm wavelength range
1103 = 1450 nm to 1650 nm wavelength range
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 1 channel
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
10% Discount
EXTENDED WARRANTIES AND CALIBRATION PLANS
CALIBRATION PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS
Over time and with regular use, all optical parts and connectors require re-calibration and maintenance to
guarantee accurate and reliable performance. We recommend Quantifi  Photonics optical instruments are re-
calibrated every 12 months. With an instrument calibration performed by Quantifi  Photonics technicians you receive:
 z Comprehensive calibration to factory specifi cations
 z End-to-end inspection to ensure all instrument
functions are working and connectors are clean
 z Firmware, soft ware and documentation updates
 z Certifi cate of calibration which includes detailed test
results
Order a calibration plan when purchasing your Quantifi
Photonics instruments and get additional discounts.
How to do I secure my extended warranty or
calibration plan?
Contact your Quantifi  Photonics sales representative or email sales@quantifi photonics.com
Extended warranties and calibration plans must be ordered at the time of purchase and are available only for Quantifi  Photonics’ products. The
25% calibration discount only applies to calibrations while the product is covered by the extended warranty period.
On calibrations ordered at the
time of purchase.
Add on an extended warranty
and receive a 25% discount on
calibrations.
25% Discount
With an extended warranty and calibration plan you’ll
spend more time focused on your priorities and less
time worrying about maintenance.
Your choice: add a
3 or 5 year extended
warranty when you buy.
Guarantee performance
Ensure your equipment is operating
at the best it can be for reliable and
accurate results.
Lower cost of ownership
Lock in savings and maximise your
testing budget with a lower base
cost of ownership.
Peace of mind
Spend less time worrying about
maintenance and more on
generating results.
Version 0.1.8
Our portfolio of optical & electro-optical test modules
is rapidly expanding to meet a wide range of customer
requirements and applications.
CATALOGUE
PXI – MODULAR SYSTEM MATRIQ – COMPACT BENCHTOP
See our website for more details
quantifi photonics.com/products